Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 533499, BGLOBAL & Equity Shares

Quarter ended: SEPTEMBER 30, 2013

No. of partly |Asa % of total

Partly paid-up shares:-|paid-up no. of partly |As a % of total no. of shares of the
shares paid-up shares |company
9]
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D ] 0 0
As a % of total
Outstanding convertible :3;5(:;“(“"9 gz;sc;:nding As a % of total no. of shares of the
securities:- securities convertible company, assuming full conversion of the
|securities convertible securities
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0
group 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
As a % of total|[As a % of total no. of shares of the
Warrants:- No. of warrants |no. company, assuming full conversion of
of warrants warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of 16843910 . =
warrants and
convertible securities
(Grand Total

(A+B+C)+ D+E+F )




Statement Showing§hareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)

Category

|Category

of
Sharcholde
r

Number of
Shareho
rs

Total

number
of shares

in

|Number of
|shares held
dematerial
ized form

Total shareholding as a

Shares Pledged or otherwise

Asa
of(A+B)’

Asa
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number

| of shares

Asa percentagc._

(n

(I

(1)

(V)

(V)

(VD)

(VID)

(VI

(IX)= (VIID/(TV)* 100

(A)

Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter

Grou p!

Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
Undivided
Family

5548785

4983952

35.02

3502

0.00

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Governmeni(s)

0.00

0.00

(c)

Bodies
Corporate

5 2692149

2692149

16.99

16.99

0.00

(d)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0.00

0.00

(e)

Any
Others(Specify
)

0 0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub
Total(A)(1)

8240934

7676101

52.02

52.02

0.00

Foreign

Individuals
{Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0 0.00

0.00

0.00

Bodies
Corporate

0 0.00

0.00

0.00

Institutions

0.00

0.00

Any
Others(Specify
)

0 0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub
Toll_l A)2)

0.00

0.00

|Group ()=

| Total

(ANDHANZ)

8240934]

7676101

52.02

52.02|

0.00|

(B)

Public

shareholding




Institutions

(a)

Mutual
Funds/ UTI

0.00

0.00

0.00

(b)

Financial
Institutions '
Banks

0.00

0.00

0.00

(c)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

(H

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(BX1)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

B2

Non-
institutions

(a)

Bodies
Corporate

290

1881987

1866987

11.88

11.88

0.00

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i.
Individual
sharcholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

6747

3269662

3222456

20.64

20.64

0.00

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

65

2403205

1973753

15.17

15.17

0.00

(¢)

Any Other
(specify)

(e-i)

Clearing
Members

16999

16999

0.11

0.00

(e-ii)

NRIVOCB

23

30323

30323

0.19

0.19

0.00

(c-iii)

Trusts

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total

(B)2)

7131

7602176

7110518

47.98

47.98

0.00




B

Total

Public
Shareholding
B
(B)Y(1)HB)2)

7131

7602176

7110518|

47.98

-~ 47.98]

TOTAL
(A)+(B)

7146

15843110

14786619

0.00

(©)

Shares held
by Custodians
and againsi
which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and
Promoter
Group

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Public

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (C
)

0.00

0.00

0.00

GRAND
e
(A}+(B)HC)

7146

15843110/ umnv'




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category
()(b) |"Promoter and Promoter Group"
. _ _ ; Details of otal Shares (including underlying
; . . o 4 * gm o shares assuming full conversion of
Sr.No  [Name of the Sharcholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) SRt Euér : SO bl b tasrindl
[securities s 8 % of diluted share capital
AS a % of As a % total H«ﬂ“ﬂw_
grand total (A) INumber [number of |Number of convertible
As a % of +(B)+(C)of |of warrants of |convertible |secyrities of
No. of Shares grand total  |Pledge |AS a sub-clause warrants [the smae  [securities |the same
|held (A)+(B)+(C)  [Shares |percentage |(1)(a) held class held class
(1) () (1) (1v) (v) (Vi)=()/] (vi) (vim) | (1x) (X) (x1) (1)
1|RAKESH BHHATIA 2938686 18.55 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 18.55
2|ARTI BHATIA 1924544 12.15 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.15
NUMBER ONE FINVEST PRIVATE
;| [ — 686000 4.33 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.33
4|RAKESH BHATIA (HUF) 540000 341 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 341
. wﬂ.r FILMES TRCHNOLAGIES 514295 3.25 ol 000 0.00 ol o000 ol 000 3.25
6|GRINDLAY FINMAN PVT LTD 500067 3.16 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.16
NUMBER ONE FINSEC PRIVATE
7lLIMITED 499564 3.15 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.15
BHHATIA INVESTMENT AND
8|FINANCE PVT LIMITED 492223 311 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.11
9|GAURAYV BHATIA 77500 0.49 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.49
10[{SANTOSHI DEVI 33333 0.21 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.21
11|J K BHATIA 24333 0.15 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.15
12 [ABHA SINGH 2000 0.01 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.01
13|ATUL TOMAR 500 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
14|B.K BHATIA 1889 0.01 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.01
15|KRIPAL SINGH 6000 0.04 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.04
|TOTAL : 8240934 52.02 0 ~0.00 0] 0.00 0| 0 52.02




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more
than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a
percentage of total .
number of shares {i.e., Total shares (including underlying
. total (A)+(B)+(C) shares assuming full conversion of
- . Number of |indicated in Statement| warrants and convertible securities)
|Name of the shareholder |shares held |at para (i)(a) above} |Details of warrants rgwiigi as a % of diluted share capital)
As a % total % w.r.t total number
Number of |[number of Number of of convertible
warrants  |warrants of the [convertible securities of the
held same class securities held same class
1|KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 634046 4.00 0 0.00 0.00 4,00
2 [RICHA MITTAL 266667 1.68 0 0.00 0.00 1.68
3|MASTER TRUST UMITED 172685 1.09 0 0.00 0.00 1.09
SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES
alumimen 235669 1.49 0 0.00 0.00 1.49
KALIMATA INVESTMENT 175000 1.10 0 0.00 0.00 1.10
5 |CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD.
|TOTAL : 1484067 9.36 0| 0.00 0.00 9.36




()(e)ii)

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the

category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
Sharesas a
percentage of
total number
of shares {i.e.,
Grant total
(A)+(B)+(C) Total shares (including underlying
Name(s) of the indicated in shares assuming full conversion
shareholder(s) and the Statement at of warrants and convertible
Persons Acting in Concert |Number of para (I)(a) Details of convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
Sr.No. |[(PAC) with them shares held above} Details of warrants |securities capital)
Asa%
total
number
of % w.r.t total
Number |warrants |Number of |[number of
of of the convertible |convertible
warrants [same securities |securities of
held class held the same class
TOTAL : 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES"

(1(d)

SRNO. Folio No./Clid  [Name Total Shares % to Equity
: BGI0000001 RAKESH BHHATIA 1900000 11.99
2 BGI0000002 ART| BHATIA 1300000 8.21
TOTAL 3200000 20.20




@ |

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS

Shares underlying outstanding DRs
as a percentage of total number of

Number of shares shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Number of outstanding |underlying outstanding |indicated in Statement at Para(l)(a)
Sr.No. |Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.) |DRs DRs above}
|TOTAL : o




Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by

(11)(b) "Promoter/Promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number shares.
Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
outstanding DR [shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, |underlying Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Sr.No. |[Name of the DR Holder [etc.) outstanding DRs [Statement at para(l)(a) above}
TOTAL : 0

For Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited
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